ISBGHSERiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - GK-Kurzwaffe 2023/24

Gauliga

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2

Lang, Michael

Schmitt, Sebastian

Rodel, Hans
Donauperle Bergheim 2

Egen, Roland

Egen, Manfred

Riedl, Josef
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3

Horn, Manfred

Horn, Thomas

Golling, Josef
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1

Birkmeier, Franz

Grahl, Oliver

Jost, Johannes

Mannschaftstabelle

339
335
333

373
366
350

360
355
341

376
351
289
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Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 3
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2

Schiitzentabelle
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Grinheid, Michael
Birkmeier, Franz
Festa-Hoh, Chrysanthi
Schweller, Thomas
Harrer, Benjamin
Egen, Roland
Segura, Antonio
Egen, Manfred
Feiner, Frank
Scharbatke, Stefan
Horn, Manfred
Michallek, Martin
Horn, Thomas
Grabhl, Oliver

Riedl, Josef

Hoh, Gerhard
GroRRhauser, Hermann
Golling, Josef
Lang, Michael
Albert, Frank
Schmitt, Sebastian

. Schlusnus, Christian

Rodel, Hans
Templer, Edgar

. Jost, Johannes

2. Durchgang vom 04.11.2023

Donauperle Bergheim 1
Harrer, Benjamin
Feiner, Frank
Michallek, Martin

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Grinheid, Michael
Schweller, Thomas
Scharbatke, Stefan

Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Festa-Hoh, Chrysanthi
Hoh, Gerhard
Schlusnus, Christian

Edelweil} Thierhaupten 2
Segura, Antonio
Grol3hauser, Hermann
Albert, Frank

2197
2187
2141
2137
2164
2085
2056
2025
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Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 3
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
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360
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335

372
345
337
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1094

1111

1059

1054

RWK-Leiter

http://www.shot-contest.de
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